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Topic-Wise Schedule for Daily answer Writing 
Days Date GS Paper Topics 

1 Monday, 2 February 20206 I Geography: Physical 

2 Tuesday, 3 February 20206 II Governance 

3 Wednesday, 4 February 20206 III Security 

4 Thursday, 5 February 20206 IV Ethics Theory 

5 Friday, 6 February 20206 V Assam Culture 

6 Monday, 9 February 20206 I Modern Indian History: Freedom Struggle 

7 Tuesday, 10 February 20206 II Polity (Parliament) 

8 Wednesday, 11 February 20206 III Economy: Budgeting 

9 Thursday, 12 February 20206 IV Ethics: Work Culture 

10 Friday, 13 February 20206 V Assam History: (Freedom Struggle-Early) 

11 Saturday, 14 February 20206 Essay (Philosophical) 

12 Monday, 16 February 20206 I Society: Urbanization 

13 Tuesday, 17 February 20206 II IR (Bilateral Relations) 

14 Wednesday, 18 February 20206 III Environment. (Climate Change) 

15 Thursday, 19 February 20206 IV Ethics (Theory) 

16 Friday, 20 February 20206 V Assam Geography-Resources 

17 Monday, 23 February 20206 I Indian Art & Culture 

18 Tuesday, 24 February 20206 II Social Justice/Health 

19 Wednesday, 25 February 20206 III Science & Technology 

20 Thursday, 26 February 20206 IV Ethics Applied (Case Study) 

21 Friday, 27 February 20206 V Assam Polity 

22 Monday, 28 February 20206 Essay Essay 

 
How to Submit your Answers: 

 
Question and Submission: 
• A New Question will be available everyday as per the Schedule at exactly 9:00 AM. 

o GS-1 Question on Monday 
o GS-2 Question on Tuesday 
o GS-3 Question on Wednesday 
o GS-4 Question on Thursday 
o GS-5 Question on Friday 

• The deadline for submission of the Answers is exactly 24 hours after the question is available. (8:59 AM 
on the next/subsequent day) 

• The Answer Synopsis will be available next day after the submission time is over. 
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How to Attempt the Test: 
• You can attempt the test either at your own convenience or within 20 minutes. 
• At your own Convenience: In this way, you can note down the question and write it later. Just start the 

exam, note down the question and close the browser or App (without clicking the ‘End Exam’ button). After 
writing the answer, you can resume the test later (before deadline), upload the PDF and click ‘End Exam’ 
button. In case you end the exam by mistake, call @6913007777 to delete the attempt for fresh attempt. 

• For the smart folks, impromptu time-bound attempts are always beneficial. Just start the exam link, 
decode the question, write the answer, scan your answer sheets and upload within 20 minutes of starting 
the exam. 

 
How to Prepare your Answer Sheet: 
• You can use either A4 Size paper or use UPSC Answer Writing booklet OR use Answer Writing Booklet of 

Lucent IAS (PDFs available in the portal). 
• Note the Lucent IAS Exam booklet is exactly of the actual size/dimension like the real Mains exam in 

UPSC/APSC (not of A4 size as provided in market) and contains exactly 64 pages. If you wish to buy these, 
visit our website: https://lucentias.com/books/saadhana-series-apsc-mains-test-booklet/  

• Remember to use: 2 pages for 10 marks and 4 pages for 15 marks questions. Strictly adhere to word/page 
limit. 

• If you use standard booklet/A4 size paper, keep enough margin on both side for feedback. 
• For scanning, use Adobe Scan or Kagaz App for Quick scanning. Answers submitted as PDF files will be 

evaluated. Image format (JPEG/PNG) will not be evaluated. 
 
About Evaluation or Feedback: 
• Although standard time for return of evaluated copy is 24 hours, as a very significant number of students 

have enrolled in this course, the estimated time for evaluation can be upto maximum 72 hours. 
• For some candidates, our faculty/evaluators may want to speak directly over call for detailed feedback. In 

that case, the office will arrange a call at a time convenient for both the student and the teacher. Specially 
for those students who need a lot of feedback in their answers, it becomes easier for our teachers to talk 
directly and convey the same. 

• In case of any troubleshoot submitting the answers, call: 6913007777 / 7099006849 
 

˘*** 
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